

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3028 OF 2005

RAMCHARAN HARASHANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for intervention)

With Civil Appeal No.3029 of 2005

Civil Appeal No.3030 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for impleadment)

Civil Appeal No.3031 of 2005

Civil Appeal No.3032 of 2005

Civil Appeal No.3033 of 2005

Date: 28/01/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv. - Mentioned by  
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For U.G.C.: Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Applications for intervention and impleadment are rejected.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master